12/11/25, 3:51 PM 1st Result List ((ITFPIS fIMIIET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

AGARGAON TALTOLA GOVT. COLONY HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 18]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

r NGRP3TEK2AVF Md Abul Hash
1 B8 MD NAKIB AR RAFI uiHashem 01722724291 SIB 1
PUS 20187618319035223 Mst Ratna Khatun
2 MOST. KASHFIA HASAN KOTHA NG3KBHUSFAUP Md. Kamrul Hasan 01744511012 cA 2
A 2018491941411M97 Most. Shohely Akter Shirin
3 " MD RAIYAN ISLAM ROHAN NGYSTDA65X56 Nur Mahammad 01641592092  CA 3
: 20177217479116112 Mst Roksana Akter
NGUBGTXSSYA Md. Abdur Razzal
4 HUMAIRA ROJA GUBGTXSSYAS d. Abdur Razzak 01781570530 cA 4
20178226605131117 Shompa Akter
NG97ZKMSEMUE Khandaker Saidul Is|
5 SABIHA NAWAR KHANDAKER GI7ZKMBEMU andaker Saidul slam 01811912012 CA 5
20172692513223444 Nasrin Akter
NGFUB5GGSR6T Md Nazrul Is|
6 SHAFIUL ISLAM NIROB GFUBSGGSR6 d Nazrul Islam 01717742645 CA 6
20178597501771171 Nimkhi Akter
NGCJAUIDK74R Prabir K ik
7 PRAPTI SIKDER GClay rabir Kumer Sikder 01726783770 cA 7
20187917673105078 Tamalika Mallick
NGFDVDDHMS8GX Liton Kumar Sutradhar
8 LADITTO SUTRADHAR RUP . 01765870821 CA 8
20188811181116046 Dola Rani
a NGDE474Q75YZ Zahid Al Siddique
9 JANNATUL MAWA JALILA 01771612631 FE 9
20173910783107473 Mst. Ratna Akter
NGFRGFHU7XUJ Liton Kurnar Mondal
GUN GUN MANDAL ton fumarivionda 01671603587  GEN 10
20188714779107699 Tapati Sarkar
NGMR7V4APVAHG Md Rasel
RAISA ISLAM ROJA . . 01718706838  GEN 1
20184214076107316 Nilufa Yesmin
NGSZXTSDSAEY Md.Emon Mia
MD.AL NAHIAN 01752122894  GEN 12
20172692528506035 Ms.Nupur Akter

Page10of2

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=T3dONJErSGdWcVNJTDZzWnA3dzZPZz09&rid=21898&result=merit 1/2



12/11/25, 3:51 PM

J

[.

15

16

17

18

Page 2 of 2

Student Name

13 9 RAIYAN SORDAR
RAIMA MUSKAN
BASAR MD MANDAVIK MAHBEER
RAISHA HOSSEN
i\x‘ﬁl ARHAM AYAAN

m MD. WAHID TAWSIF KHAN

1st Result List (IR fRIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

AGARGAON TALTOLA GOVT. COLONY HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 18]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NGF4UZDSBGY
20172692527316743
NGUT8XCDAGBUF
20160921602047358
NG8Y8HKQB5MD
20182712167122949
NGPH6VKRU67U
20164811183107921
NGSM523TX8GT
20163019447104984
NG7GH76DBY5T
20184713027742001

Father & Mother
Md. Sohel Sordar
Sabnaj Khatun

Md. letekharul Islam
Khadija Rumman
AN.M Khairul Basar
Mst. Munjuri Akter
Md. Jakir Hossen
Mazeda Akter
Md.Ershad Ullah
Nilufa Akter

Md. Tofael Hossain Khan
Wahida Sharmin

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=T3dONJErSGdWcVNJTDZzWnA3dzZPZz09&rid=21898&result=merit

Mobile

01970410599

01716806719

01717058586

01310247094

01817385909

01711084981

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

2/2



