

AGARGAON TALTOLA GOVT. COLONY HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 18

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
1	 MD NAKIB AR RAFI	NGRP3TEK2AVF 20187618319035223	Md Abul Hashem Mst Ratna Khatun	01722724291	SIB	1
2	 MOST. KASHFIA HASAN KOTHA	NG3KBHUSFAUP 2018491941411197	Md. Kamrul Hasan Most. Shohely Akter Shirin	01744511012	CA	2
3	 MD RAIYAN ISLAM ROHAN	NGY9TD46SXS6 20177217479116112	Nur Mahammad Mst Roksana Akter	01641592092	CA	3
4	 HUMAIRA ROJA	NGUBGTXSSYA5 20178226605131117	Md. Abdur Razzak Shompa Akter	01781570530	CA	4
5	 SABIHA NAWAR KHANDAKER	NG97ZKM8EMUE 20172692513223444	Khandaker Saidul Islam Nasrin Akter	01811912012	CA	5
6	 SHAFIUL ISLAM NIROB	NGFUB5GG5R6T 20178597501771171	Md Nazrul Islam Nimkhi Akter	01717742645	CA	6
7	 PRAPTI SIKDER	NGCJ4UJDK74R 20187917673105078	Prabir Kumer Sikder Tamalika Mallick	01726783770	CA	7
8	 LADITTO SUTRADHAR RUP	NGFDVDDHM8GX 20188811181116046	Liton Kumar Sutradhar Dola Rani	01765870821	CA	8
9	 JANNATUL MAWA JALILA	NGDE474Q75YZ 20173910783107473	Zahid Al Siddique Mst. Ratna Akter	01771612631	FF	9
10	 GUN GUN MANDAL	NGFRGFHU7XUJ 20188714779107699	Liton Kumar Mondal Tapati Sarkar	01671603587	GEN	10
11	 RAISA ISLAM ROJA	NGMR7V4PVAHG 20184214076107316	Md Rasel Nilufa Yesmin	01718706838	GEN	11
12	 MD.AL NAHIAN	NG8ZXTSDSAEY 20172692528506035	Md.Emon Mia Ms.Nupur Akter	01752122894	GEN	12

AGARGAON TALTOLA GOVT. COLONY HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Three **Shift:** Morning **Version:** Bangla **Total:** 18

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
13	 RAIYAN SORDAR	NGF4UZDSBGYJ 20172692527316743	Md. Sohel Sordar Sabnaj Khatun	01970410599	GEN	13
14	 RAIMA MUSKAN	NGUT8XCDA6UF 20160921602047358	Md. Ietekharul Islam Khadija Rumman	01716806719	GEN	14
15	 BASAR MD MANDAVIK MAHBEER	NG8Y8HKQB5MD 20182712167122949	A.N.M Khairul Basar Mst. Munjuri Akter	01717058586	GEN	15
16	 RAISHA HOSSEN	NGPH6VKRU67U 20164811183107921	Md. Jakir Hossen Mazeda Akter	01310247094	GEN	16
17	 ARHAM AYAAN	NGSM523TX8GT 20163019447104984	Md.Ershad Ullah Nilufa Akter	01817385909	GEN	17
18	 MD. WAHID TAWSIF KHAN	NG7GH76DBY5T 20184713027742001	Md. Tofael Hossain Khan Wahida Sharmin	01711084981	GEN	18

Page 2 of 2